Drop in Circulators
DPV CO                                                       REV.B
E-mail: sales@dpv.co   Website: www.dpv.co  www.dpvrf.com
Frequency Range 28MHz – 26.5GHz.
Military, Space and Commercial Applications, Meet RoHS Standard.
Low insertion Loss,High Isolation,High power handling.
Custom Design Available Upon Request.
Part Number  Freq.Range

1.5-2.0GHz 100 0.35 23 1.2
60 19×19×9 Drop in -30~+70
2.0-3.8GHz 200 0.3 23 1.2
DPVDC19B
3.0-4.0GHz 100 0.3 23 1.2
60 19×19×7.5 Drop in -30~+70
4.0-5.0GHz 500 0.4 20 1.25
DPVDC12A 4.9-7.0GHz
300 0.3 23 1.2
60 12×20×8 Drop in -30~+70
600 0.4 20 1.25
DPVDC8A 7-20GHz
300 0.3 23 1.2
30 8.9×15×7.8 Drop in -30~+70
1000 0.4 20 1.2
DPVDC70A 0.8-2.0GHz Full 1.3 13 1.6 300 70×71×27.4 Drop in +10~+70
DPVDC64A 1-2GHz Full 0.6 17 1.4 100 64×66×26 Drop in +10~+70
DPVDC70B 1-2GHz Full 0.7 16 1.4 300 70×71×27.4 Drop in +10~+70
DPVDC50A 1.35-2.7GHz Full 0.7 16 1.35 200 50.8×49.5×19 Drop in -10~+70
DPVDC50B 1.5-3.0GHz Full 0.7 16 1.35 200 50.8×49.5×19 Drop in -10~+70
DPVDC40A 1.7-3.5GHz Full 0.7 17 1.4 200 40×40×20 Drop in -10~+70
DPVDC32A 2-4GHz Full 0.6 17 1.35 100 32×34×21 Drop in +10~+70
DPVDC32B 2.2-4.5GHz Full 0.6 16 1.4 100 32×34×21 Drop in +10~+70
DPVDC25C 3-6GHz Full 0.5 18 1.3 100 25.4×28×14 Drop in -30~+70
DPVDC21A 4-8GHz Full 0.6 18 1.3 60 21×22.5×15 Drop in -30~+70
DPVDC19C 6-18GHz Full 1.5 11 1.8 60 19×20.3×14 Drop in -30~+70
DPVDC13A 8-12GHz Full 0.5 18 1.3 30 13×17×9 Drop in -30~+70
DPVDC19D 8-18GHz Full 0.8 14 1.5 60 19×20.3×14 Drop in -30~+70
DPVDC12B 12-18GHz Full 0.6 18 1.35 30 12×15×8.6 Drop in -30~+70